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5:00 p.m.
5:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

After Service

12:00 a.m. or before

Tuesday

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

12:00 a.m. or before

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

JULY 15-18, 2024

Monday Welcome Rally for Arise 2024!!!
Arise Scavenger Hunt
Early Bird Access TBA

1:00-6:00 p.m. Check-in groups at the Main Entrance of
LeConte Center. Only one leader needed
at check-in.

2:00-4:00 p.m. Choir Practice with Pastor CT, Bro. Jared,

Music Team, Band -Greenbriar C
All teens encouraged to sing in the choir.
Vendor Tables Open

Early Bird/VIP Access
South Exterior Doors Through Side Access (VIP Lanyards Required)

Interior LeConte Hall Doors Open - Wristbands Required
Seats assigned by team color and rotate daily.
Pre-Service Activities - LeConte Hall

Evening Preaching Service - LeConte Hall
Dr. Kenny Baldwin

Young Adults Only Activity
Arise @ Night with The Erwins - The Cage
Coffee Bar + Games + Fellowship

LeConte Center Closed
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Groups arrive at Dollywood - WEAR ARISE T-SHIRTS.

Buses park at Group Parking and enter at Group Gate.

Others park and enter at Main Gate.

Colored wristbands and tickets required. (given at registration)

Morning sessions at Dollywood (ticket required)
Dollywood Day for Attendees

Exterior Doors Open
Vendor Tables Open

Choir Practice with Pastor CT, Bro. Jared, Music Team, Band

Early Bird/VIP Access
South Exterior Doors Through Side Access (VIP Lanyards Required)

Interior LeConte Hall Doors Open - Wristbands Required
Seats assigned by team color and rotate daily.
Pre-Service Activities - LeConte Hall

Evening Preaching Service - LeConte Hall
Dr. CT Townsend

LeConte Center Closed
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Wednesday
7:30 a.m.

8:15 a.m.
Group

All Teens

Lead Pastors
Young Preachers
Young Adults
Youth Workers
Missions
Pastors’ Wives
9:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:15 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

12:00 a.m. or before LeConte Center Closed

Camp Arise

Exterior and Interior LeConte Center Doors Open

Wristbands Required
Breakout Sessions

Location

Leconte Hall

North 2
South 2

Greenbriar A&B

Greenbriar C

South 1
North 3
Break

Morning Preaching Service
LeConte Hall - Heath Williams

Speaker

Scott Gray
Mike Edwards
Tyler Blue
Winston Parrish
Steve Cox

Billy Sampson
Amy Edwards

Greenbriar A&B (Young Adults) - Steve Cox

Dismiss for Lunch
Camp Arise & Arise Has Talent Begin at Pigeon Forge High

Food Trucks, Field Games, Fun for ALL!

Camp Arise Concludes

Exterior Doors Open
Vendor Tables Open

Choir Practice with Pastor CT, Bro. Jared, Music Team, Band

Early Bird/VIP Access
South Exterior Doors Through Side Access (VIP Lanyards

Required)

Interior LeConte Hall Doors Open - Wristbands Required

Seats assigned by team color and rotate daily.

Pre-Service Activities - LeConte Hall
Music Winners Sing/Play; Awards Team Competitions

Evening Preaching Service - LeConte Hall

Dr. Johnny Pope
Service ends (Approximate time)

TOWNSEND
EVANGELIS

NISTRIES

Host
Scaottie G.
Tyler G.
Scott M.
Phil G.
Mark C.
Carter H.
Becky M.
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Thursday FREE DAY - Individual Youth Group Activities

8:00 a.m. Exterior and Interior LeConte Center Doors Open - Wristbands Required
8:15 a.m. Breakout Sessions
Group Location Speaker Host
All Teens Leconte Hall Jared Dixon Scottie G.
p ) Lead Pastors North 2 Ralph Sexton Tyler G.
< Young Preachers South 2 Clemon Chappell Scott M.
(el Young Adults Greenbriar A&B Q&A Panel w rarsn. v romsey.s o wwiarms Pl G.
(/)N Youth Workers Greenbriar C Scott Gray Mark C.
(=4 Missions South 1 Billy Sampson Carter H.
= N Pastors’ Wives North 3 Jenny Gray Becky M.
E 9:15 a.m. Break
9:30 a.m. Morning Preaching Service
LeConte Hall - Dr. Ralph Sexton
Greenbriar A&B - Dr. Scott Gray
11:15 a.m. Dismiss for lunch
5:00 p.m. Exterior Doors Open
Vendor Tables Open
5:30 p.m. Choir Practice with Pastor CT, Bro. Jared, Music Team, Band
5:45 p.m. Early Bird/VIP Access
South Exterior Doors Through Side Access (VIP Lanyards Required)
6:00 p.m. Interior LeConte Hall Doors Open - Wristbands Required
Seats assigned by team color and rotate daily.
Pre-Service Activities - LeConte Hall
7:00 p.m. Evening Preaching Service - LeConte Hall
Dr. CT Townsend
10:00 p.m. Service Ends (Approximate time)
Friday Check out Day - No events at LeConte Center
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